
Programme for the NEBOSH National General Certificate course commencing in January 2022.  

Please note that for at least part 1 of the course (NG1), teaching will be carried out online via 

Microsoft Teams. The schedule is subject to change, as we adapt to the restrictions that the new 

wave of the pandemic brings. 

Part 1 (NG1) Management of Health and Safety Date Time 

Why we should manage workplace H&S - part 1 Wed, 05 Jan 2022 18.30 

Why we should manage workplace H&S - part 2 Wed, 12 Jan 2022 18.30 

Why we should manage workplace H&S - part 3 Wed, 19 Jan 2022 18.30 

How Health and safety managememt systems work  Wed, 26 Jan 2022 18.30 

Managing risk - understanding people and processes - part 1 Wed, 02 Feb 2022 18.30 

Managing risk - understanding people and processes - part 2 Wed, 09 Feb 2022 18.30 

Managing risk - understanding people and processes - part 3 Wed, 16 Feb 2022 18.30 

Managing risk - understanding people and processes - part 4 Wed, 23 Feb 2022 18.30 

Health and safety monitoring and measuring - part 1 Wed, 02 Mar 2022 18.30 

Health and safety monitoring and measuring - part 2 Wed, 09 Mar 2022 18.30 

Health and safety monitoring and measuring - part 3 Wed, 16 Mar 2022 18.30 

Revision Wed, 23 Mar 2022 18.30 

Open book written exam Wed, 06 Apr 2022 N/A 

   

Part 2 (NG2) Risk Assessment Date Time 

Musculoskeletal health - part 1 Wed, 27 Apr 2022 18.30 

Musculoskeletal health - part 2 Wed, 04 May 2022 18.30 

General workplace issues - part 1 Wed, 11 May 2022 18.30 

General workplace issues - part 2 Wed, 18 May 2022 18.30 

General workplace issues - part 3 Wed, 25 May 2022 18.30 

Work Equipment - part 1 Wed, 01 Jun 2022 18.30 

Work Equipment - part 2 Wed, 08 Jun 2022 18.30 

Fire Wed, 15 Jun 2022 18.30 

Electricity Wed, 22 Jun 2022 18.30 

Physical and psychological health - part 1 Wed, 29 Jun 2022 18.30 

Physical and psychological health - part 2 Wed, 06 Jul 2022 18.30 

Chemical and biological hazards - part 1 Wed, 13 Jul 2022 18.30 

Chemical and biological hazards - part 2 Wed, 20 Jul 2022 18.30 

NG2 practical report support Wed, 27 Jul 2022 18.30 

NG2 Report submission Mon, 15 Aug 2022 N/A 
 


